



CONAN

Declaration of Conformity

For plastic materials coming into contact with food

The manufacturer:

SPC B.V.
PO Box 15700
1001 NE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Declares that the product described hereafter:

Item

Hair net micromesh nylon
Conan 10-009
200 pieces - Blue - XL
10009-200-10

is in conformity with the following provisions:

- Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004.
- Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011.

When used according to specifications, the overall migration and the specific migration do not exceed the legal limits. The examination was carried out in compliance with Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004, Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011

Materials

Base material PA 6 dtex 22/1 semi-dull

Signed for and on behalf of SPC B.V.,

Amsterdam, 1-9-2025

N. van Orsouw
Authorized Representative

Version	Date	Revision date
1.0	1-9-2025	1-9-2025





CONAN

Declaration of Conformity

For plastic materials coming into contact with food

The manufacturer:

SPC B.V.
PO Box 15700
1001 NE Amsterdam
The Netherlands

Declares that the product described hereafter:

Item

Hair net micromesh nylon
Conan 10-009
200 pieces - White - XL
10009-100-10

is in conformity with the following provisions:

- Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004.
- Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011.

When used according to specifications, the overall migration and the specific migration do not exceed the legal limits. The examination was carried out in compliance with Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004, Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011

Materials

Base material PA 6 dtex 22/1 semi-dull

Signed for and on behalf of SPC B.V.,

Amsterdam, 1-9-2025

N. van Orsouw
Authorized Representative

Version	Date	Revision date
1.0	1-9-2025	1-9-2025

